HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

ISIN: NO0011082075

Overview

2024/10/18 18:00:00
Price

133.80 NOK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

1.75% (2.30)

NO0011082075
HAUTO

First North Stockholm

NOK
Transport
Stock

2,098 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

130.70 NOK (705)
133.70 NOK (617)
130.00 NOK
133.80 NOK
130.00 NOK
131.50 NOK
131.5152 NOK
4,028

529,743.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23
2024/09/11

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0011082075&ID_NOTATION=378056980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c51a0a9333cb4e21f81e511cb09f173841b16badd096d39be5a51655647bc987&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8532a50cf79e88a72&time=1729470462&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=435e343c6275954a50e64997ba1c9ffdf023d4a600ad270754f2a05de142ced8&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d6a999e40c6ff604&time=1729470462&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=937e31171cca381537bf2a2c96a89bb1e0164d2ddc2a0c57280c1cbe7b7eaa5b&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=200691cb76fb8bffc&time=1729470462&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5196449b2fe378aca1eb0f7d24985cce13b9388786413921d78c600302421118&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a632c76350e6335a2&time=1729470462&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba3a561a737c8a0b9ea4e273f6616b91de55e40a2dd87af2584b333f4f140bbb&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3a241b7073374358a&time=1729470462&tool=RSC

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

Details

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price

133.80 NOK

Difference (] 1.75% (2.30)
General attributes
ISIN NO0011082075
Symbol HAUTO
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,098 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 130.70 NOK (705)
Ask (Ask size) 133.70 NOK (617)
Open 130.00 NOK
High 133.80 NOK
Low 130.00 NOK
Close (prev. day) 131.50 NOK
VWAP 131.5152 NOK
Volume (pcs) 4,028
Trading volume 529,743.40
Number of trades 15
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +36.60% - -
Perf (abs.) +35.85 - -
Beta 1.32 0.97 0.95
Volatility 48.27 50.30 -
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

131.48 NOK (6,921
133.91 NOK (18,106
122.46 NOK (22,355
109.88 NOK (30,193

145.00 NOK (2024/09/26

88.00 NOK (2024/03/07
145.00 NOK (2024/09/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
81.55 NOK (2023/10/19)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 11.06 EUR 0.26 84
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 20:35 11.00 EUR 0.03 12
18

Munich 2024/10/ 21:00 11.11 EUR 0.00 2
18

Frankfurt 2024/10/ 18:50 11.22 EUR 0.02 8
18

First North 2024/10/ 18:00 133.80 NOK 0.53 15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=378056980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387574542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359752939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359916019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359459059

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

ERSTE

Group

Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/ 17:31 12.01 USD 0.00
18

2024/10/ 08:11 11.02 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/ 19:49 1116 EUR 0.01
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359894546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359894546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388140979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387707340

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

=\

HOEGH AUTOLINERS

Contact Details
HOEEGH AUTOLINERS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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